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CIW Telecom provides our customers a series of end-to-end optical communication 

products, services, and solutions in various application markets of the optical 

communication network. We specifically supply different types of optical fiber, optical cables and 

optical components, which have passed IS09002 and DNVIS014001. Furthermore, the 

products are also widely used in the trunks of many parts and major projects, such as telecom 

operators, CA TV, utilities network, etc. CIW Telecom is devoting itself to improving the 

development of optical communication industry, then bringing the benefit of social 

informationization to more people. We will keep on creating and civilizing! 

All the indoor optical cable products pass UL & RoHS certifications. 
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Optical Fiber 
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B tad Insensitive Optical Fiber 
' 

I 

G!657A 
I 

Type-A optical fiber complies with or exceeds the specification of ITU-T G.657 
,' recommendation of type-A optical fiber. It has all characteristics of Hengtong's low water peak fiber, and 

' complies with the requirements suggested by ITU-T G.6520 and the standard of IEC80973-2.50 B1 .3 type 

optical fiber. The fiber is a bend insensitive low water peak fiber with great resisting macro-bend ability. The 
ppended attenuation of the 10mm bend radius is less than 0.3dB under the windows of 1550nm. It can 

meet the requirements of bend radius of FTIH fiber installment. 

�}::.s bend insensitive type-B optical fiber complies with or exceeds the speciffication of ITU-T G. 657 
recorrymendation of type-B optical fiber. The fiber adopts the manufacture process of low water peak fiber 
with 16w attenuation at all wavelength (1260nm-1625nm). Compared with common single mode fiber, this 
fiber fas better bend resistance. Under the windows of 1550nm, the appended attenuation of fibers with 
7.5mm bend radius is less than 0.5dB, which can meet the special demand of bend capability of cables with 
smiller bend radius and optical components with small size. 
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Structural model of optical fiber access network 

Outdoor optical communication cable Outdoor optical distribution cable Outdoor optical drop cable 

I 

I 

I 

' 

I 

I 

Optical Fiber 

Standard Single Mode Fiber 

G.6528
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Non-zero dispersion shift single mode fiber complies with or exceeds the specificatio� of

ITU-TG.6528 and IEC80973-2-50 81 .1 type optical Fiber. The standard zero dispersion wavelength\is /
1310nm, and there is a higher dispersion at 1550nm. It can be applied to either 1310nm or 1550nm. The 
best operating wavelength is around 1310nm. 

Low Water-peak Optical Fiber 

G.652D
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Low water peak non-zero dispersion shift single mode optical fiber, which complies with or 
exceeds the standard of ITU-T G.6520 and IEC80973-2-50 B1 .3 type optical fiber, is appli1d to the 

transmission system of full wavelength from 1260nm to 1625nm. It eliminates the assimilating w
1

ter peak
induced by OH-@ 1383nm of standard single mode optical fiber, and enlarges the work wind

.�
ws to E 

wavelength (1380nm-1480nm). The optical fiber eigenvalue of attenuation and disapersion is opti ized at 
all wave length, which meets the transmission damand of multiple channel and high speed. 
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Indoor Optical Cable 
, 
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®
RoHS 

compliant 

, 

I 

Dquble Jacketed Duplex ound Cable (GJFJV/GJFJZV) 
i 

I 

I �pphcaho.,� 
, 

,Used as drop cable at communication base stations. 
I 

D�scr ptfon 
This cable utilizes two simplex cables and two fillers stranded, and then with an overall LSZH or low 
emperature resistance PVC jacket. 

The HD aramid strengthened device ensures the non-stretching strain of the optical fiber and the long-term 
stabl

r 
transmission properties of the optical fiber. The products is lightweight, flame-retardant, flexible, 

easy to be peeled with smaller outer diameter and lower attenuation. It also can be used for the direct 
conn. ction between tight-buffered optical cable without reducer union and tail optical cable, which is easily 
to be operated and maintained. 
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Tight layer 

Aromatic polyamide strengthened device 

External sheath 

Indoor Optical Cable 
RoHS 

compliant 

' 

' 

' 

M lti-fiber Distribution Indoor Cable (GJPFJV/GJPfJH) 
' 

Apphca11ons 
Ideal for bidirectional signal transmission for instruments and communication equipments. 

' 

' 

' 

' 

' 

\ 

DLscrlpUun 
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The multi-fiber distribution indoor cable is cabled with a PVC sheath or LSZH outer sheath after the single' 
i ' 

mode or multi-mode single-core tight-buffered optical fiber, and the cable core intertwisted with se eral � 
high-strength aramid yarns. 

' 

Feature 
The HD aramid strengthened device ensures the non-stretching strain of the optical fiber and the I Ing-term 
stable transmission properties of the optical fiber. The product is lightweight, flame-retardant, flexif le, easy
to be peeled with smaller outer diameter and lower attenuation. It also can be used for the direct c�nnection
between tight-buffered optical cable without reducer union and tail optical cable, which is eaJily to be 
operated and maintained. 
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Optical fiber 

Tight layer 

Aromatic polyamide 

strengthened device 

External sheath 
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